Branch:Amravati 1663971/- (RupeesGrampanchayat Ambada Rs.1350000/-(Thirteen
Borrower: Amit Haribhauji Sixteen Lakh Sixty Tall Morshi Dist/ Amravati Lakh Fifty Thousand
Kende ThreeThousand Nine 444905 Amravati Amravati Only)
Co-Borrower: Haribhau Paikaji Hundred & Seventy Maharashtra EMD: Rs. 135000/
Kende One Only) (OneLakh Thirty Five

Thousand Only)|LAN:LXAMRO0316-170041744 18-02-2019For Rs: Plot No 2 Sheet No 4 Cts Reserve Price:
Branch:Amravati 373041/- (Rupees No 14/1 Mouja Ridhapur Rs.110000/-(One Lakh TenBorrower: Niteen Devidasrao ThreeLakh Seventy Bahadurnagar Morshi Thousand Only)Wankhade ThreeThousand Amravati Taluka Morshi Dist|EMD: